
Garrison - Beacon - New York City
  96 Miles, 6000 Vertical Feet

Distance Turn Total Details

0 - 0 Garrison Station, head north on Station Rd

0.3 R 0.3 CR14

0.4 L 0.7 Route 9D

9.8 BL 10.5 TRO Route 9D

1.1 R 11.6 TRO Route 9D

1.4 L 13 Bridge Access

2 R 15 Grand St

0.3 L 15.3 LeRoy St->Water St->River Rd

3.6 BL 18.9 Route 9W

3.1 R 22 Angola Rd Exit, then L on Angola Rd

2 BL 24 Mineral Springs Rd -> Smith's Clove Rd

5 L 29 Proctoria Rd (Lake Fredrick Rd) USMA grounds keep going -> 

Bull Mountain Rd. (If no access stay on Smith Clove Rd 1.6 miles 

left on Rt 32, 1.6 miles left on Rt 6)
1.9 R 30.9 Route 293

1.5 R 32.4 Ramp, Route 6 East

3.3 R 35.7 At Circle Seven Lakes Dr

3.6 L 39.3 At Circle Tiorati Brook Rd

3.5 !L 42.8 U Turn, BL, Lake Welch Parkway

3.4 L 46.2 Johnstown Rd

0.7 R 46.9 Gate Hill Rd

2.7 R 49.6 Call's Hollow Rd

2 BL 51.6 Camp Hill Rd

0.9 L 52.5 @ T, Route 202

0.5 R 53 Dave's Bagels; West then South on 202 when leaving

3.6 !L 56.6 Spook Rock Rd -- EASY TO MISS

0.6 BL 57.2 TRO Spook Rock Rd

3.1 X 60.3 Route 59, Spook Rock becomes Cherry Ln

2 L 62.3 W. Saddle River Rd

3.6 L 65.9 Allendale Rd

0.4 R 66.3 East Saddle River Rd

2.8 BR 69.1 TRO East Saddle River Rd

0.6 L 69.7 Glen Avenue

1.6 R 71.3 Pascack Rd

1.5 L 72.8 Ordell Avenue

2.3 R 75.1 Grant becomes Boulevard

1 L 76.1 Madison Ave

3.1 R 79.2 County Line Rd

2.8 L 82 E. Clinton Avenue

1.3 R 83.3 Woodland St

2 L 85.3 Palisades Avenue

0.6 X 85.9 9W

0.2 R 86.1 Terrace

2 L 88.1 Cross George Washington Bridge

1.2 R 89.3 Cabrini St

0.1 R 89.4 West 177th St

0.1 L 89.5 Haven Avenue

0.5 R 90 Fort Washington Avenue

0.2 R 90.2 West 165th St

0.1 L 90.3 Riverside Dr

2.9 L 93.2 110th St

0.6 R 93.8 Into Central Park

2.5 - 96.3 End Tavern on Green
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